EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Cutcombe Market Report ~-Wednesday 4" May 2022

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a tremendous sale of store cattle with everything selling and
highlights too numerous to list them all.

Store heifers to £1520.00, store steers to £1555.00, grazing cows to £1700.00 and bulling heifers to £1268.00.
Many more would have sold to vendors advantage with a slightly lower than normal May entry of £375.00 to
100% clearance.

Leading prices:

Store Steers:

Limousin x £1555.00 650kgs 21 months SJ & RJ Webber
£1385.00 535kgs 18 months SJ & RJ Webber
£1280.00 445kgs 13 months DW & J Jones
£1248.00 440kgs 13 months DW & J Jones
£1130.00 400kgs 12 months DW & J Jones
£1085.00 410kgs 13 months R Takle
£1000.00 370kgs 12 months R Takle
£980.00 340kgs 12 months R Takle
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Charolais x

British Blue x
Stabiliser x
Hereford x
Devon

Simmental x

Aberdeen Angus x

£1395.00
£1278.00
£1225.00
£1215.00
£1200.00
£1175.00
£1125.00
£1065.00
£1055.00
£1055.00
£1050.00
£1045.00
£1045.00
£1035.00
£1030.00
£1008.00
£920.00

£875.00

£1225.00
£812.00

£1072.00
£1050.00
£1005.00
£820.00

£1000.00
£960.00

£955.00

£915.00

£895.00

520kgs
495kgs
465kgs
455kgs
470kgs
450kgs
430kgs
440kgs
405kgs
435kgs
420kgs
350kgs
435kgs
440kgs
375kgs
370kgs
340kgs
315kgs
480kgs
285kgs
430kgs
505kgs
455kgs
370kgs
465kgs
440kgs
375kgs
435kgs
420kgs

14 months
15 months
15 months
13 months
13 months
14 months
14 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
14 months
14 months
13 months
15 months
12 months
14 months
12 months
10 months
22 months
7 months

14 months
21 months
24 months
13 months
8 months

8 months

13 months
20 months
21 months

DJ Vellacott

DJ Vellacott

EC Farms

DW & J Jones

D Vellacott

EC Farms

P & O Jemmison
Wrylands Farm

P & O Jemmison
LC & CA South

AR Williams

AJ & MJ Tarr & Son
R Winzer

PJ Bowden

Mrs A Hall

AR Williams

MJ Petherick

Miss V Black

Ward Farms Ltd

S Atkins

Loscombe Partners
R Winzer

T Yandle

DL & EL Wallace

CJ Facey

CJ Facey

EC Farms

WJ & WG Witheridge
R Winzer

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343

www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Store Heifers:

Limousin X

Simmental x

Charolais x

British Blue x

£1520.00
£1450.00
£1330.00
£1120.00
£840.00

£800.00

£1222.00
£1095.00
£1050.00
£950.00

£1190.00
£1170.00
£1155.00
£1155.00
£1130.00
£1112.00
£1090.00
£1045.00
£1000.00
£975.00

£920.00

£895.00

£1125.00
£1068.00
£1040.00
£868.00

590kgs
640kgs
540kgs
435kgs
360kgs
335kgs
540kgs
470kgs
505kgs
460kgs
555kgs
530kgs
480kgs
465kgs
405kgs
495kgs
385kgs
410kgs
420kgs
380kgs
360kgs
330kgs
470kgs
470kgs
380kgs
410kgs

24 months
21 months
23 months
13 months
12 months
11 months
24 months
23 months
24 months
15 months
26 months
14 months
14 months
13 months
15 months
15 months
24 months
13 months
14 months
11 months
14 months
13 months
22 months
21 months
14 months
21 months

SJ & RJ Webber

SJ & RJ Webber

DJ & RJ Webber
DW & J Jones

R Takle

Farmlea Ltd

Ward Farms Ltd

KJ Parker

Ward Farms Ltd

R Winzer

R Winzer

DJ Vellacott

DJ Vellacott

DW & J Jones

EC Farms

AR Williams

DR Cronk

DW & J Jones

P & O Jemmison
Loscombe Partners
P & O Jemmison
AJ & MJ Tarr & Son
T Yandle

T Yandle

T Yandle

WJ & WG Witheridge

A shortage of breeding and grazing cattle to a fantastic trade with grazing cows to:
£1700.00 860kgs Limousin x DJ Vellacott
£1360.00 720kgs Devon x KJ Parker
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Heifers with calves at foot to £1370.00 Hereford x from M Jones. Bulling heifers to £1268.00, Hereford x
from P & A White who also had £1260.00, Aberdeen Angus x to £1238.00 from Miss S Wates & Mr J Thayne,

Hereford x to £1220.00 T Yandle also £1100.00.

Top ppk — Steers 298.6ppk (Ch) from AJ & MJ Tarr & Son
Top ppk — Heifers 279.00ppk (Ch) from EC Farms
Grazing Cows 197.7ppk from DJ Vellacott
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PRIVATE SALES

2 Young Devon Bulls

6 Pedigree Aberdeen Angus Heifers
12-14 months, ready to go to the bull

9 Black Limousin x Autumn Calving Cows

PD'd circa 3-4 months to the Limousin bull
All 2nd - 4th calvers

18-20 Hereford Heifers
20-24 months
Named sires, polled heifers.

Incalf Heifers Available
SHEEP

Couples from the same farm, lambed from 14th March:
50 Exmoor Horn ewes (FM & LST) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot

100 Suffolk x Swale ewes (flock ages) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot
200 Swale ewes (100 2T, rest FM & LST) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot
50 Beulah ewes (BM) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot
60 Ewes with lambs at foot
20 Doubles, 40 Singles, from mid March

Exmoor Horn & Blueface Leicester, some Cheviot x
Mostly older ewes, first and second year FM
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In Porlock, as on bunch
Inlamb Ewes Available

WORKING DOGS

2 Kelpie Dog Pups

Huntaway Pups
3 bitches, 4 dogs, 10 weeks old
Vaccinated, chipped and wormed, ready to go

5 Collie Pups
1 Bitch, 4 Dogs - black and tan
Born 14th February 2022. Microchipped, ready to go

FODDER

Silage Available — near Wellington
200 Round Bales Hay — near Simonsbath
Round Bale Chopped Silage — Bratton Fleming
25 Bales of Haylage — near Wiveliscombe

MACHINERY
1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack

6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles
2 X IAE Calf Creep Feeders

PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS —Tel: 01643 841841
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PROPERTY FOR SALE

PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON

86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000

A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side
of Woolcombe Farm

SALE AGREED

3.237 ACRES OF POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LAND (STP) OR
AMENITY LAND IN WESTONZOYLAND

A well located and accessible block of potential development land STP,
situated off Broadstone Road near the centre of Westonzoyland with easy
road access and comprising one L-shaped parcel.

40.25 ACRES OF PASTURE LAND AT YARDWELLS CROSS, NORTH
MOLTON, SOUTH MOLTON

A most attractive block of 40.25 acres approx of permanent pasture land,
being south facing with excellent road access. Land is divided in two
enclosures with approximately 15.5 acres at the east side adjoining
Yardwells Cross and the balance to the west.

SALE AGREED

Thinking of selling? — Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation

quote.
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