Cutcombe Market Report –Wednesday 4th May 2022

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a tremendous sale of store cattle with everything selling and highlights too numerous to list them all.

Store heifers to £1520.00, store steers to £1555.00, grazing cows to £1700.00 and bulling heifers to £1268.00. Many more would have sold to vendors advantage with a slightly lower than normal May entry of £375.00 to 100% clearance.



Leading prices:

Store Steers:

Store Steers:				
Limousin x	£1555.00	650kgs	21 months	SJ & RJ Webber
	£1385.00	535kgs	18 months	SJ & RJ Webber
	£1280.00	445kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£1248.00	440kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£1130.00	400kgs	12 months	DW & J Jones
	£1085.00	410kgs	13 months	R Takle
	£1000.00	370kgs	12 months	R Takle
	£980.00	340kgs	12 months	R Takle

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

Charolais x	£1395.00	520kgs	14 months	DJ Vellacott
	£1278.00	495kgs	15 months	DJ Vellacott
	£1225.00	465kgs	15 months	EC Farms
	£1215.00	455kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£1200.00	470kgs	13 months	D Vellacott
	£1175.00	450kgs	14 months	EC Farms
	£1125.00	430kgs	14 months	P & O Jemmison
	£1065.00	440kgs	12 months	Wrylands Farm
	£1055.00	405kgs	12 months	P & O Jemmison
	£1055.00	435kgs	12 months	LC & CA South
	£1050.00	420kgs	14 months	AR Williams
	£1045.00	350kgs	14 months	AJ & MJ Tarr & Son
	£1045.00	435kgs	13 months	R Winzer
	£1035.00	440kgs	15 months	PJ Bowden
	£1030.00	375kgs	12 months	Mrs A Hall
	£1008.00	370kgs	14 months	AR Williams
	£920.00	340kgs	12 months	MJ Petherick
	£875.00	315kgs	10 months	Miss V Black
British Blue x	£1225.00	480kgs	22 months	Ward Farms Ltd
	£812.00	285kgs	7 months	S Atkins
Stabiliser x	£1072.00	430kgs	14 months	Loscombe Partners
Hereford x	£1050.00	505kgs	21 months	R Winzer
Devon	£1005.00	455kgs	24 months	T Yandle
	£820.00	370kgs	13 months	DL & EL Wallace
Simmental x	£1000.00	465kgs	8 months	CJ Facey
	£960.00	440kgs	8 months	CJ Facey
Aberdeen Angus x	£955.00	375kgs	13 months	EC Farms
	£915.00	435kgs	20 months	WJ & WG Witheridge
	£895.00	420kgs	21 months	R Winzer

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

Store Heifers:				
Limousin x	£1520.00	590kgs	24 months	SJ & RJ Webber
	£1450.00	640kgs	21 months	SJ & RJ Webber
	£1330.00	540kgs	23 months	DJ & RJ Webber
	£1120.00	435kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£840.00	360kgs	12 months	R Takle
	£800.00	335kgs	11 months	Farmlea Ltd
Simmental x	£1222.00	540kgs	24 months	Ward Farms Ltd
	£1095.00	470kgs	23 months	KJ Parker
	£1050.00	505kgs	24 months	Ward Farms Ltd
	£950.00	460kgs	15 months	R Winzer
Charolais x	£1190.00	555kgs	26 months	R Winzer
	£1170.00	530kgs	14 months	DJ Vellacott
	£1155.00	480kgs	14 months	DJ Vellacott
	£1155.00	465kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£1130.00	405kgs	15 months	EC Farms
	£1112.00	495kgs	15 months	AR Williams
	£1090.00	385kgs	24 months	DR Cronk
	£1045.00	410kgs	13 months	DW & J Jones
	£1000.00	420kgs	14 months	P & O Jemmison
	£975.00	380kgs	11 months	Loscombe Partners
	£920.00	360kgs	14 months	P & O Jemmison
	£895.00	330kgs	13 months	AJ & MJ Tarr & Son
British Blue x	£1125.00	470kgs	22 months	T Yandle
	£1068.00	470kgs	21 months	T Yandle
	£1040.00	380kgs	14 months	T Yandle
	£868.00	410kgs	21 months	WJ & WG Witheridge

A shortage of breeding and grazing cattle to a fantastic trade with grazing cows to:

£1700.00 860kgs Limousin x DJ Vellacott £1360.00 720kgs Devon x KJ Parker

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

Heifers with calves at foot to £1370.00 Hereford x from M Jones. Bulling heifers to £1268.00, Hereford x from P & A White who also had £1260.00, Aberdeen Angus x to £1238.00 from Miss S Wates & Mr J Thayne, Hereford x to £1220.00 T Yandle also £1100.00.

Top ppk – Steers 298.6ppk (Ch) from AJ & MJ Tarr & Son

Top ppk – Heifers279.00ppk (Ch) from EC FarmsGrazing Cows197.7ppk from DJ Vellacott

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

PRIVATE SALES

2 Young Devon Bulls

6 Pedigree Aberdeen Angus Heifers 12-14 months, ready to go to the bull

9 Black Limousin x Autumn Calving Cows PD'd circa 3-4 months to the Limousin bull All 2nd - 4th calvers

> 18-20 Hereford Heifers 20-24 months Named sires, polled heifers.

Incalf Heifers Available

SHEEP

Couples from the same farm, lambed from 14th March: 50 Exmoor Horn ewes (FM & LST) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot

100 Suffolk x Swale ewes (flock ages) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot

200 Swale ewes (100 2T, rest FM & LST) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot

50 Beulah ewes (BM) with Blueface Leicester lambs at foot

60 Ewes with lambs at foot 20 Doubles, 40 Singles, from mid March Exmoor Horn & Blueface Leicester, some Cheviot x Mostly older ewes, first and second year FM

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

In Porlock, as on bunch

Inlamb Ewes Available

WORKING DOGS

2 Kelpie Dog Pups

Huntaway Pups 3 bitches, 4 dogs, 10 weeks old Vaccinated, chipped and wormed, ready to go

5 Collie Pups 1 Bitch, 4 Dogs - black and tan Born 14th February 2022. Microchipped, ready to go

FODDER

Silage Available – near Wellington 200 Round Bales Hay – near Simonsbath Round Bale Chopped Silage – Bratton Fleming 25 Bales of Haylage – near Wiveliscombe

MACHINERY

1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack 6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles 2 X IAE Calf Creep Feeders

PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE FOR MORE DETAILS – Tel: 01643 841841

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

PROPERTY FOR SALE



PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON 86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000

A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side of Woolcombe Farm

SALE AGREED



3.237 ACRES OF POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LAND (STP) OR AMENITY LAND IN WESTONZOYLAND

A well located and accessible block of potential development land STP, situated off Broadstone Road near the centre of Westonzoyland with easy road access and comprising one L-shaped parcel.



40.25 ACRES OF PASTURE LAND AT YARDWELLS CROSS, NORTH MOLTON, SOUTH MOLTON

A most attractive block of 40.25 acres approx of permanent pasture land, being south facing with excellent road access. Land is divided in two enclosures with approximately 15.5 acres at the east side adjoining Yardwells Cross and the balance to the west.

SALE AGREED

Thinking of selling? – Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation quote.

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343